P03900/16055

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO			
CORRECT			
DATE			
DOC. EXAM			

Office Use Only

Ĺ



0013/03-00033--017 **87.50



12 p p p

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

• 4

٩

SUBJECT: CSB International Enterprises, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Carol Swith Bowe Name (Printed or typed) 6810 N. W. Ninth Street				
	Address				
	Margate Aurida 33063 City, State & Zip				
	(954) 973-6325 Daytime Telephone number				

f

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CSB INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES, INC. {For Profit Corporation} In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.

ARTICLE 1 - CORPORATION NAME

. ۲

The name of the corporation shall be listed as: CSB International Enterprises, Inc.

ARTICLE II – THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal address is: 6810 N.W. 9th Street Margate, FL 33063

ARTICLE III – PURPOSE

This corporation is a professional profit holding corporation. This corporation is a domestic profit organization.

ARTICLE IV - SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: One

ARTICLE V - INITIAL DIRECTORS

The names and address and specific titles:

Carol S. Bowe President	6810 N.W. 9 th Street	Margate, Florida 33063
Shandra B. Robertson Secretary	5231 N.W. 12 th Court	Lauderhill, Florida 33313
Martha W. Lee Treasure	3032 N.W. 4 th Court	Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

ARTICLE VI – REGISTERD AGENT

The name and address of the Registered Office is:

Carol S. Bowe 6810 N.W. 9th Street Margate, Florida 33063

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Carol S. Bowe 6810 N.W. 9th Street Margate, Florida 33063

X

...

مري

.,

10/103

Carol Smith Bowe - Incorporator

Date

CONSENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

I, Carol Smith Bowe, understand and accept the position of Registered Agent of CSB International Enterprises, Inc.

Х

(D) ٥კ

Carol Smith Bowe - Registered Agent

Date

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:

CSB International Enterprises, Inc.

.....

(must include suffix)

2. The name and address of the registered agent, and office is:

(Name)

(Street address - P. C. Box of Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

(City/S

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statuces relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Signature)

(Date)